DATA LINK CONNECTOR

1[Il F3 I Satellite Fuse ( ] Theft Alarm Unit
Box 2
| T10A I l |
17 Y C225
WR Early Production | kB
$2120 /\
° ® 52107
I 2 I c2108
X323
Data Link Connector
( | Air Bag Diagnos-
[ ] tic Control Mod-
3 j C2108 —_
<—— Early Production 11 20 § C354
B
YLG YK
i S2121
See Ground Dis- —_—

| tribution 1 o

|
16 4 E200 8 14 13 ] c2083

X318
Data Link Con-
nector (OBDII)

3 & C2029

tribution

[ ]
I
|
¢+— See Ground Dis- I
l
l
4

4 E201

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM -

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0 http://www.pdf4free.com


http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm

DATA LINK CONNECTOR

X318

<3

Data Link Con-
nector (OBDII)

7 15 | C2083
WLG WK
With ABS Without ABS
l WLG WLG WK
S$2108 o eee———
S2114 .

14 _A3 C2084

| I Anti-Lock Brake

I | System ECU

L- ------J

With ABS Without ABS
SFI-V8 MFI-V8 300Tdi with EDC MFI-T16
300Tdi without
EDC
13 14 § C217
13 14 | C217 v
s et Not used
Not used
1 2 J C1026 13 14 § C217
PY WLG WK
8] c243 42 ) 27 ] c243
"----'i Z132 lr 1| Z132
= i Engine Control i | Engine Control
1 | Module (ECM) ( | Module (ECM)
23 )20} c1017

Z132
Engine Control
Module (ECM)

®

n CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

PDF Creator - PDF4Free v2.0

http://www.pdf4free.com


http://www.pdfpdf.com/0.htm

